
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42487284

Data publicarii	03.06.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.556,76 RON - 3.556,76 RON

Descriere: -APLICA TUB CIRCULAR 32W 10BUCX42.02LEI=420.2 LEI -TUB NEON CIRCULAR 32W 25BUCX8.33LEI=208.25LEI -CONDUCTOR FY1.5 50MLX0.67LEI=33.5LEI -CONDUCTOR FY2.5 50MLX1LEU=50LEI -PLATBANDA 20MLX10.09LEI=201.8LEI -PRIZA ST 10BUCX14,28LEI=142.8LEI -PRIZA PT 5BUCX8.40LEI=42LEI -PRIZA PT DUBLA 5BUCX15.13LEI=75.65LEI -PRELUNGITOR 3P 5M 10BUCX54.62LEI=546.20LEI -LAMPA LED 16W 20BUCX33.61LEI=672.2LEI -STECHER 10BUCX6.72LEI=67.2LEI -BANDA IZOLIER 6BUCX2.52LEI=15.12LEI -PAT PVC 16/16 20MLX1.26LEI=25.2LEI -TUB NEO 18W PHILIPS 50BUCX4.20LEI=210LEI -PINI TERMINALI 1.5 1PUNGAX2.94LEI=2.94LEI -PINI TERMINALI 2.5 1PUNGAX3.36LEI=3.36LEI -BORMASINA 1BUCX840.34LEI=840.34LEI
